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Rank Score Name
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Intermediate Year 7 Boys

1 139.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Murrays bay intermediate

2 119.10 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay Intermediate

3 102.40 Harrison Gortner (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

4 100.60 Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

Intermediate Year 7 Girls

1 171.45 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Pukekohe Christian School

2 164.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Baradene College

3 159.65 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

4 123.90 Britt Dunn (2014)  -- Albany Junior High School

5 120.25 Jada Rudolph (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

6 116.65 Zara Bell (2014)  -- Albany Junior High School

7 116.10 Anna Cheng (2013)  -- St Cuthbert`s College

8 113.95 Cleo Topham (2014)  -- Belmont Intermediate School

9 112.35 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Rosehill Intermediate

10 103.15 Ava Gortner (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

11 102.80 Ffion Garden-Mills (2013)  -- Glen Eden Intermediate

12 100.75 Meg Ouwejan (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

13 100.50 Olive While (2014)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

14 99.95 Bethany McIvor (2014)  -- Wairau Intermediate

15 94.60 Moringa Christensen (2014)  -- St Dominic’s

16 91.55 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

Intermediate Year 8 Boys

1 111.50 Amit Sahaf (2012)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate

2 106.50 Beau Stewart (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

Intermediate Year 8 Girls

1 148.00 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Ponsonby Intermediate

2 138.60 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diocesan School For Girls

3 131.25 Tia Zhang (2013)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate / North Harbour
Diving

4 115.90 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Pasadena Intermediate School

5 113.75 Seanna Govender (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

6 102.70 Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013)  -- Te Atatu Intermediate
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Bomb competition - Intermediates

1 25.50 Harrison Gortner (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

2 23.50 Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

3= 23.00 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diocesan School For Girls

3= 23.00 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Murrays bay intermediate

5 22.50 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Pasadena Intermediate School

6= 22.00 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay Intermediate

6= 22.00 Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013)  -- Te Atatu Intermediate

6= 22.00 Zara Bell (2014)  -- Albany Junior High School

9= 21.50 Olive While (2014)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

9= 21.50 Tia Zhang (2013)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate / North Harbour
Diving

11= 21.00 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Rosehill Intermediate

11= 21.00 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

13= 20.50 Meg Ouwejan (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

13= 20.50 Seanna Govender (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School

15 0.00 Ava Gortner (2013)  -- Albany Junior High School (withdrew)

Synchro - Intermediate

1 43.20 Alexa Revill (2012) + Tia Zhang (2013)  -- Diocesan School For Girls
+ Murrays Bay Intermediate / North

2 38.40 Aidan Heeley (2014) + Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay
Intermediate + Northcross Intermediate

3 37.20 Summer Mark (2012) + Olive While (2014)  -- Pasadena
Intermediate School + Pasadena Intermediate

4 35.40 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) + Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013)  --
Pasadena Intermediate + Te Atatu Intermediate
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